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Last Name
Svoboda
Krajci
Neveril
Kramsky
Szasz
Krajci
Janik
Novotny
Michl
Kois
Drotar
Vitver
Rondik
Novy
Achs
Jurena
Maly
Hernadi
Vondrak
Daniel
Elias
Beres
Homola
Liptak
Grof
Koleno jr.
Liptak
Ondrej
Ambruz
Kriska
Samek
Hnata
Theimer
Ludvig
Rusnak
Kundlak
Fusko
Leffler
Rozum
Hudy
Cambalik
Baffy
Kysucky jr.
Grendel
Vojacek
Kacvinsky
Beres jr.
Matasovsky
Herdicky
Drahonovsky
Kundis
Zenuch
Liedl
Koleno
Lorincz
Schwan
Kuca
Ivanko
Liedl
Prokop

First Name
Milan
Jaroslav
Dusan
Otakar
Laszlo
Andrej
Vaclav
Martin
Dan
Martin
Igor
Vladimir
Martin
Lubor
Erich
Peter
Jaromir
Laszlo
Petr
Antonin
Lubomir
Jozef
Jaroslav
Jan
Marian
Milos
Peter
Tomas
Peter
Jozef
Martin
Robert
Jiri
Branislav
Jozef
Jan
Tomas
Csaba
Ctirad
Vladimir
Bohumir
Alexander
Martin
Roman
Lukas
Andrej
Jozef
Roman
Peter
Lubomir
Milan
Marek
Marcel
Milos
Viliam
Roman
Frantisek
Rastislav
Tomas
Marek

19-20/06/2010 - Dobsinsky kopec
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Car
Lola T96/50
Lola B02/50
Lola B02/50
Reynard K10
Reynard F3000
Lola F3000
Lola B02/50
Ligier J549
Opel Michl
Ford Focus
Skoda Fabia WRC
Lotus WR9/2
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Dallara JSC 302
Opel Lotus
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
March 752 BMW
BMW M3 VPT
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO Il
Audi Quattro
Citroén C2 S1600
Subaru Impreza WRX
Suzuki Swift Sport
Skoda Octavia Kit-Car
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Opel Astra GSi
Skoda Fabia
Ford Focus Kit-Car
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO Il
Kia Cee'd
Skoda Felicia
Renault Megane Coupé
Subaru Impreza WRX STi
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 106 XSi
Seat Ibiza TDi
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Alfa Romeo 147
Skoda Favorit
Lada VFTS
Seat Leon
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Skoda Felicia Kit-Car
Skoda 130 RS
Nissan Sunny
Seat Leon
Skoda 130 LR
Volkswagen Golf Il GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Honda Civic Type-R
Renault Clio Williams
Seat Leon
Renault Clio Sport

Cl.
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
E2-SS 3000
CN 2000
E1 +2000
E1 +2000
A +2000
E1 2000
E1 +2000
E2-SS 2000
E2-SS 2000
N +2000
A +2000
A +2000
HK2
E1 +2000
E1 +2000
E1 +2000
E1 1600
N +2000
E1 1600
E1 2000
A +2000
A +2000
E1 2000
E1 2000
A 2000
E1 2000
A 2000
E1 2000
E1 +2000
E1 2000
E1 1400
A 2000
S +2000
N 2000
N 2000
E1 1600
A 2000
N 2000
A 2000
E1 1400
HK1 2000
E1 2000
E1 +2000
E1 1600
E1 1400
E1 2000
E1 2000
E1 1600
HK1 2000
E1 2000
S 2000
E1 2000
E1 2000
S 2000

Fase A
05:47,4
05:55,6
05:50,9
06:12,5
06:13,2
06:22,2
05:57,5
06:03,9

06:19,2
06:14,8
06:21,9
06:24,2
06:36,9
06:57,0
06:34,7
06:39,3

06:24,2
06:55,1
06:46,2
06:53,5
06:48,3
06:51,5
06:55,8
06:49,5
06:54,9
06:42,5
06:59,0
06:58,9
07:03,2
07:01,2
07:01,9
06:59,9

07:09,8
07:10,0
07:11,0
07:27,0
07:13,9
07:24,7
07:29,5
07:27,8
07:23,4
07:08,8
07:27,4
07:11,2
07:26,2
07:14,3
07:33,5
07:32,5
07:38,7
07:53,0
07:19,8
07:53,6
07:45,6
07:53,4
07:36,3

07:52,6

Fase B
05:12,8
05:14,3
05:20,8
05:27,2
05:28,8
05:30,0
05:37,9
05:39,6
05:39,9
05:58,3
05:59,9
06:01,1
06:08,4
06:09,0
06:14,2
06:14,5
06:16,5
06:19,9

06:25,0
06:26,0
06:29,7
06:36,6
06:36,7
06:38,3
06:40,6
06:42,0
06:56,1
06:44,0
06:45,7
06:46,9
06:47,3
06:47,7
06:48,3
06:50,2
06:53,1
06:53,8
06:55,1
06:55,7
06:56,6
07:00,5
07:04,0
07:05,6
07:06,3

07:09,2
07:11,8
07:13,5

07:14,4
07:16,1
07:18,7
07:19,8
37:46,0
07:20,7
07:22,0
07:23,0
07:23,8
07:24,8
07:26,2



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Sutlak
Andrisekova
Zuzak
Sedlacek
Leso
Pavlik
Baranek
Sloboda
Rehacek
Oravec
Hambrak
Abraham
Grumich
Rozum

Miroslav
Gabriela
Peter
Michal
Martin
Matus
Jaroslav
Anton
Rastislav
Frantisek
Tomas
Miroslav
Mario
Robert
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Skoda 120S Rallye
Skoda 130 RS
Renault Clio
Skoda Fabia RS
Seat Leon
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ferrari F308 GT4 Dino
Skoda 130 RS
Skdoa Fabia
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda Fabia

Fiat Seicento
Skoda 120S Rallye
Subaru Impreza

E1 1400
HK1 1300
S 2000
A 2000
E1 2000
E1 2000
HK1 +2000
E1 1400
A 1400
HK1 1300
E1 1400
E1 1400
HK1 1300
S +2000

07:39,6
08:00,1
08:00,8
08:00,3
07:52,1

08:24,8
08:10,8
08:37,7
08:46,1
08:55,2
09:03,3
08:33,5
09:11,3

18:15,8
07:40,7
07:42,3
07:44,1
07:46,5
07:48,4
07:53,6

08:13,8
08:16,3
08:25,1
08:25,3



